
Citadel Completions LLC 
FORMS MANUAL 

1 Manufacturer Nomenclature 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

Form Number: 303 
Page 1 of 2 

2 Make 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Airbus 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

3900 Chennault Pkwy 
Lake Charles, Louisiana 70615 

Capability List for Limited Airframe 

3 Model 4 Limitation 

A319-100 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A320-200 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A320neo Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A321neo Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A330-200/300 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A340-200 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A340-312 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

A340-500 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

727-100/200/300/400 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-300/400/500 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-600 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-700 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-800 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-900 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-BBJ1 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair. 

737-BBJ2 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

737-BBJ3 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

737-MAX7 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

737-MAX8 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

737-MAX9 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

747-400 Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

747SP Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 

T: 337-240-5577 

5 Date 

03/29/2021 

03/01/2020 

03/17/2021 

03/17/2021 

12/18/2018 

12/07/2022 

02/23/2023 

01/10/2019 

03/17/2022 

03/29/2021 

03/21/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

01/10/2019 

Revision Number: Rev. 1 
Revision Date: 01 /31/2023 



Citadel Completions LLC 
FORMS MANUAL 

1 Manufacturer Nomenclature 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

See Make and Model 

Approved by: 

Spencer Thorn 

6 Print Name 

Form Number: 303 
Page 2 of 2 

2 Make 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Boeing 

Bombardier 

Embraer 

Embraer 

Embraer 

Embraer 

Gulfstream 

3900 Chennault Pkwy 
Lake Charles, Louisiana 70615 

T: 337-240-5577 

Capability List for Limited Airframe 

3 Model 

757-200 

767-200 

767-300 

777-200 

777-300 

777-368ER 

787-8/9 

CRJ200 

E-170 

E-175 

ERJ 190-100 (E190} 

ERJ 190-200 (E195) 

G550 (GV-SP) 

4 Limitation 5 Date 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 03/19/2019 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 09/12/2019 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 12/18/2018 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 09/12/2019 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 10/27/2020 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 12/29/2022 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 05/27/2021 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 10/27/2020 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 04/15/2021 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 04/15/2021 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 02/18/2021 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 02/18/2021 

Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair 02/02/2022 

Quality Assurance Manager 02/24/2023 

8 Title 9 Date 

Revision Number: Rev. 1 
Revision Date: 01/31/2023 


