3900 Chennault Pkwy Lake Charles, Louisiana 70615

Capability List for Limited Airframe					
¹ Manufacturer Nomenclature	² Make	³ Model	⁴ Limitation	⁵ Date	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A319-100	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/29/2021	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A320-200	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/01/2020	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A320neo	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/17/2021	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A321neo	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/17/2021	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A330-200/300	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	12/18/2018	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A340-200	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	12/07/2022	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A340-312	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	02/23/2023	
See Make and Model	Airbus	A340-500	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	727-100/200/300/400	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/17/2022	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-300/400/500	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/29/2021	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-600	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	03/21/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-700	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-800	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-900	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-BBJ1	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair.	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-BBJ2	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-BBJ3	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-MAX7	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-MAX8	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	737-MAX9	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	747-400	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	747SP	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	01/10/2019	

Form Number: 303

Page 1 of 2

Revision Number: Rev. 1 Revision Date: 01/31/2023

3900 Chennault Pkwy Lake Charles, Louisiana 70615

Capability List for Limited Airframe					
Manufacturer Nomenclature		³ Model	⁴ Limitation	⁵ Date	
See Make and Model	Boeing	757-200	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	03/19/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	767-200	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	09/12/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	767-300	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	12/18/2018	
See Make and Model	Boeing	777-200	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	09/12/2019	
See Make and Model	Boeing	777-300	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	10/27/2020	
See Make and Model	Boeing	777-368ER	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	12/29/2022	
See Make and Model	Boeing	787-8/9	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	05/27/2021	
See Make and Model	Bombardier	CRJ200	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	10/27/2020	
See Make and Model	Embraer	E-170	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	04/15/2021	
See Make and Model	Embraer	E-175	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	04/15/2021	
See Make and Model	Embraer	ERJ 190-100 (E190)	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	02/18/2021	
See Make and Model	Embraer	ERJ 190-200 (E195)	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	02/18/2021	
See Make and Model	Gulfstream	G550 (GV-SP)	Limited to Maintenance Check to include "C" check repair	02/02/2022	

۸	n	n	-		~	1 1	h	,.
А	μ	μ	O	V	υC	1	υy	

Spencer Thorn	Smyln	Quality Assurance Manager	02/24/2023
⁶ Print Name	⁷ Signature	⁸ Title	⁹ Date

Form Number: 303

Page 2 of 2

Revision Number: Rev. 1 Revision Date: 01/31/2023